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P R O T O K O L L
13.jaanuar 2005.a.Rakvere

TN  60 m jooks
1 SIRLE TÄNAVOTS .1993 Tapa 8,7 8,7
2 MARII UDUVEE .1993 RRG 8,9 9,0
3 LAURA LIISA LANKEI .1994 Kadrina 9,1 9,1
4 KRISTINA KASK 20.03.2004 Võsu 9,0 9,2
5 MARLEN GRIFFEL 12.04.1993 R.PK 9,3

KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1995 R.L.AK 9,3
7 NOIS NIIN .1993 RRG 9,4

VERONIKA LEPIK 29.04.1993 Võsu 9,4
EERIKA JAKOBI 16.10.1993 R.L.AK 9,4

10 KRISTINE NOODLA RRG 9,5
JANE MERILOO 13.03.1994 R.L.AK 9,5
MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.1994 R.L.AK 9,5
INGELY LAIV .1993 Kadrina 9,5
LIIS LILLE .1993 Haljala 9,5
MARLEEN EELMA 11.01.1993 RRG 9,5

16 KAI KROONMÄE .1993 Tapa 9,6
17 EVA MARIA EEVALD .1994 Haljala 9,7

KEIT REITEL 20.04.1994 R.PK 9,7
19 MARIKA KALAIS .1993 Kadrina 9,8

KOANNA ERM 5.10.1994 RRG 9,8
21 EGE SAARELA 17.11.1994 Tamsalu 10,0

KARIN ULDRICH 31.07.1993 V.-Maarja 10,0
23 KÄTHRINE KAURLA 25.01.1994 RG 10,1
24 BERIT LILLE .1995 Haljala 10,2
25 ANETTE HAIDAK 7.04.1995 V.Pajusti 10,3

LAURA PUUSEPP .1994 RRG 10,3
SIRET KRISTEL 5.03.1993 Tamsalu 10,3

28 MERILIN LINSI 8.03.1995 V.-Pajusti 10,4
EGLE -HELEENE ERVIN .1994 RRG 10,4
KELLY KALM 13.02.1994 RG 10,4

31 LOONA LJAŠ 20.05.1994 V.-Pajusti 10,5
32 BIRJO RASMUSSEN 26.12.1994 V.-Pajusti 10,5
33 KARIN KALLAS 16.12.1994 RG 10,6
34 KRISTIINA LEIMAN .1993 R.L.AK 10,8

CATHY STÜF .1996 Haljala 10,8
36 LIINE TOMING .1995 Haljala 11,0

TN  60 tõkkejooks  ( lisaala)
1 MARII UDUVEE .1993 RRG 10,0
2 LAURA LIISA LANKEI .1994 Kadrina 10,5
3 INGELY LAIV .1993 Kadrina 11,1
4 KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1994 R.L.AK 11,5
5 EERIKA JAKOBI .1994 R.L.AK 11,7
6 MARLEEN PLÕKS .1994 R.L.AK 11,8
7 MAI KROONMÄE .1993 Tapa 11,9
8 JANE MERILOO .1994 R.L.AK 12,3

TV    60 m jooks
1 KERLI RELLI 3.04.1991 Tamsalu 8,3 8,4
2 KAI PÕLDOJA 27.05.1991 Tamsalu 8,5 8,5
3 TRIINU NURK 31.10.1992 RRG 8,7 8,7
4 ANDRA KORTIN 3.09.1992 V.-Maarja 8,7 8,8
5 LIINA LIIVSOO .1991 Kadrina 8,7
6 SANDRA MAIK .1992 Kadrina 8,8
7 HELINA-VICTORIA KRUUP .1991 V.-Maarja 8,9
8 GRETE ÕUNAS 24.03.1992 RRG 9,0
9 KEILI KIVISIK 6.01.1992 V.-Maarja 9,0



10 NIKOL MOROZ .1992 RRG 9,1
11 INGRID OTS 29.04.1992 RRG 9,1
12 KÄTLIN TRESTIP .1991 Tapa 9,2
13 JANE LEEMETS 16.01.1992 V.-Maarja 9,2
14 KRISTI KUKK 5.08.1991 Tamsalu 9,3
15 EGLE SAARELA 8.12.1992 Tamsalu 9,4
16 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 RG 9,5

TV   kaugushüpe
1 INGRID OTS 29.04.1992 RRG 4.72
2 ANDRA KORTIN 3.09.1992 V.-Maarja 4.43
3 GRETE ÕUNAS 24.03.1992 RRG 4.40
4 KERLI RELLI 3.04.1991 Tamsalu 4.28
5 NIKOL MOROZ .1992 RRG 4.19
6 KAI PÕLDOJA 27.05.1991 Tamsalu 4.18
7 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 R.L.AK 4.03
8 EGLE SAARELA .1992 Tamsalu 4.01
9 HELINA-VICTORIA KRUUP .1991 V.-Maarja 3.99

10 RAHEL ALLAS .1991 Kadrina 3.99
11 JANE LEEMETS 16.01.1992 V.-Maarja 3.86
12 KRISTI KUKK 5.08.1991 Tamsalu 3.77
13 SUSANNE TIKKERBÄR .1992 Kadrina 3.66

TV  60 m tõkkejooks  ( lisaala)
1 KERLI RELLI 3.04.1991 Tapa 9,9
2 EGLE SAARELA 8.12.1992 Tamsalu 13,5

PN   60 m jooks
1 STEN  UDUSTE 3.04.1993 R.PK 8,4 8,5
2 AIMUR TAKK .1993 Kunda 8,6 8,6
3 RAUDO LEPIK .1993 RRG 8,7 8,9
4 STEN VESKIS .1993 Kadrina 8,8 8,9
5 SIMO UUE .1993 Tapa 8,9
6 ALAR ERVIN .1993 RRG 9,1

OLIVER METSALU .1993 Haljala 9,1
KARL LIIVSOO .1993 Kadrina 9,1

9 JOEL KONGI .1993 RRG 9,2
KRISTJAN TAMBIK 20.06.1993 Võsu 9,2
SEBASTIAN KOLJAK .1993 Tapa 9,2

12 MATHJAS VEEREMAA 27.01.1994 Tamsalu 9,3
REIMO ESKOR .1993 RRG 9,3
EVEN TALIMAA .1993 R.L.AK 9,3

15 MARTIN ROHT .993 R.L.AK 9,4
MARTIN JOHANSON .1993 R.L.AK 9,4
ENAR KRAAV .1993 R.L.AK 9,4
EGERT VÄLIMETS .1993 Kadrina 9,4

19 RICCO TAMMSAAR .1994 R.L.AK 9,6
MAREK SIKK 15.06.1993 Tamsalu 9,6
MIKK MEHIKE .1993 Kadrina 9,6

22 KRISTO KEERO 6.08.1995 Tamsalu 9,9
SIIM VAADE 12.09.1995 R.L.AK 9,9
KARL EERIK KARU .1995 RG 9,9

25 OLIVER MEIL .1993 RRG 10,0
TÕNIS SOPPE .1993 R.L.AK 10,0
KEVIN RAMOT .1993 Haljala 10,0
ANDREE KARI 4.04.1995 R.L.AK 10,0

29 KRIS ILVES .1995 Haljala 10,1
30 MARKO GUNNAR LIIV .1993 Haljala 10,2
31 MAICK MEIBAUM .1993 Kadrina 10,3

KEIR MEI .1993 Haljala 10,3
33 NEVEN PÜSS .1993 R.L.AK 10,5
34 KERT VAHISALU 9.01.1996 Tamsalu 10,8



PN  kuulitõuge
1 MARTIN JOHANSON .1993 R.L.AK 8.44
2 TÕNIS SOPPE .1993 R.L.AK 8.34
3 MARTIN OTS .1993 RRG 8.11
4 MIKK MEHIKE .1993 Kadrina 8.06
5 REIMO ESKOR .1993 RRG 8.01
6 JOEL KONGI .1993 RRG 7.71
7 ALAR ERVIN .1993 RRG 7.17
8 MAREK SIKK 15.06.1993 Tamsalu 7.40
9 STEN VESKIS .1993 Kadrina 7.37

10 STEN UDUSTE 3.04.1993 R.PK 7.32
11 SEBASTIAN KOLJAK .1993 Tapa 7.13
12 SIMO UUE .1993 Tapa 7.04
13 ENAR KRAAV .1993 R.L.AK 7.00
14 MAIK MEIBAUM .1993 Kadrina 6.97
15 GRENN-TÕNIS UUSSALU 17.01.1993 Tamsalu 6.95
16 AIMUR TAKK .1993 Kunda 6.82
17 KRISTJAN TAMBIK 20.06.1993 Võsu 6.71
18 KRISTJAN KORN 27.01.1993 Tamsalu 6.56
19 NEVEN PÜSS .1993 R.L.AK 6.53
20 RAUDO LEPIK .1993 RRG 6.50
21 MATHJAS VEEREMAA 27.01.1994 Tamsalu 6.48
22 OLIVER METSALU .1993 Haljala 6.42
23 OLIVER MEIL .1993 RRG 6.00
24 KRISTO KEERO 6.08.1995 Tamsalu 5.96
25 KEVIN RAMOT .1993 Haljala 5.82
26 KEIR MEI .1993 Haljala 5.71
27 SIIM VAADE 12.09.1995 R.L.AK 5.06
28 ANDREE KARI 4.04.1995 R.L.AK 5.00
29 KRIS ILVES .1995 Haljala 4.93
30 KERT VAHISALU 9.01.1996 Tamsalu 4.79
31 MARKO GUNNAR LIIV .1993 Haljala 4.47

PN  60 m tõkkejooks
1 AIMUR TAKK .1993 Kunda 9,9
2 ALAR ERVIN 1993 RRG 11,1
3 SEBASTIAN KOLJAK .1993 Tapa 11,2
4 MIKK MEHIKE .1993 Kadrina 11,7
5 SIMO UUE .1993 Tapa 12,3
6 KRISTO KEERO 6.06.1995 Tamsalu 12,7
7 KERT VAHISALU 9.01.1996 Tamsalu 13,7

PV  60 m jooks
1 KAAREL KILKI .1991 RRG 7,7 7,7
2 SANDER LÕHMUS .1991 RRG 7,9 8,0
3 SIIM KILKI .1991 RRG 8,2 8,2
4 HENDRIK ÕUNAPUU .1991 V.-Maarja 8,2 8,3
5 ALLAR VALLE .1991 RRG 8,3
6 HANDO LAASMÄGI .1991 RRG 8,4

MIHKEL VAHER .1991 RG 8,4
8 KRISTJAN KRUUS 9.03.1992 Tapa 8,5
9 SIIM SUURKÜLA .1991 Tapa 8,6

JANIS POPOV .1991 R.L.AK 8,6
MARKO LIIVA 27.05.1991 Võsu 8,6

12 SVEN SABAS .1991 V.-Maarja 8,7
VEIKO AUNAPUU .1991 RG 8,7
KEVIN SUURKÜLA .1992 Tapa 8,7
JOOSEP LAHI 9.11.1992 Võsu 8,7

16 TANEL AMMUSSAAR 29.06.1991 Võsu 8,8
17 GERT ARNEK .1992 Kadrina 8,9
18 ROBERT RAAP .1992 Kadrina 9,0



TAAVI MÜNTER .1992 Kadrina 9,0
JALIS LOKOTAR .1991 Kadrina 9,0
TAIVO KUKK .1991 Kadrina 9,0

22 TANEL MÄESEPP 16.04.1992 Võsu 9,1
23 RISTO KALA .1991 Tapa 9,2
24 KARL ANNSOO .1992 Kadrina 9,3

SIIM KROONMÄE .1992 Tapa 9,3
26 KRISTJAN KEERO 9.10.1992 Tamsalu 9,4
27 EIKO LAINE 17.02.1992 Tamsalu 9,5

HANNO TIKKERBÄR .1992 Kadrina 9,5
29 MIHKEL KALJUVEE 28.10.1992 Tamsalu 9,6

v.v. KAREL EESMAA 15.06.1991 Tamsalu 8,9

PV  kaugushüpe
1 SANDER LÕHMUS .1991 RRG 5.10
2 KAAREL KILKI .1991 RRG 5.09
3 ALLAR VALLE .1991 RRG 4.72
4 SIIM KILKI .1991 RRG 4.67
5 SIIM SUURKÜLA .1991 Tapa 4.54
6 ROBERT RAAP .1992 Kadrina 4.47
7 TANEL AMMUSSAAR 23.06.1991 Võsu 4.42
8 KAREL EESMAA 15.06.1991 Tamsalu 4.36
9 HENDRIK ÕUNAPUU .1991 V.-Maarja 4.36

10 SVEN SABAS .1991 V.-Maarja 4.35
11 JANIS POPOV .1991 R.L.AK 4.29
12 HANDO LAASMÄGI .1991 RRG 4.28
13 MIHKEL KALJUVEE 28.10.1992 Tamsalu 4.20
14 KEVIN SUURKÜLA .1992 Tapa 4.20
15 KRISTJAN KRUUS 9.03.1992 Tapa 4.19
16 JALIS LOKOTAR .1991 Kadrina 4.16
17 VEIKO AUNAPUU .1991 RG 4.13
18 KRISTJAN KEERO 9.10.1992 Tamsalu 4.06
19 SIIM KROONMÄE .1992 Tapa 4.06
20 JOOSEP LAHI 9.11.1992 Võsu 3.98
21 HANNO TIKKERBÄR .1992 Kadrina 3.95
22 TAAVI MÜNTER .1992 Kadrina 3.88
23 MARKO LIIVA 27.05.1991 Võsu 3.81
24 TANEL MÄESEPP 16.04.1992 Võsu 3.75
25 RISTO KALA .1991 Tapa 3.74
26 EIKO LAINE 17.02.1992 Tamsalu 3.28

v.v. MIHKEL VAHER .1991 RG 3.99

PV  60 m tõkkejooks ( lisaala)
1 SANDER LÕHMUS .1991 RRG 9,1
2 KAAREL KILKI .1991 RRG 9,7
3 KRISTJAN KRUUS .1993 Tapa 10,1
4 SIIM SUURKÜLA .1991 Tapa 10,1
5 SIIM KROONMÄE .1992 Tapa 10,9
6 TAAVI MÜNTER .1992 Kadrina 11,0
7 JALIS LOKOTAR .1991 Kadrina 11,3
8 ROBERT RAAP .1992 Kadrina 11,5
9 GERT ARNEK .1992 Kadrina 12,0

10 TAIVO KUKK .1991 Kadrina 12,1

Jaak  Vettik
Peakohtunik


